Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Joint Resolution No. 1025

Amendment No. 1 to House Joint Resolution No. 1025.

Amend House Joint Resolution No. 1025 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "59" and substitute "74"

AND

Page 1, line 14, delete "16" and substitute "14"

AND

Page 3, line 1, delete "71" and substitute "79"



The Amendment was read __ By: Representative Mahony SFI/SFI - 02-21-2005 14:14 SFI108